Workcamp 2019 Calendar

August 14

September 76
24

October 8
13

18

17-20

22

27

November 70
12

December 1/2
19
27

January 22
26/27

28

February 25
March 4
4

29-30

April 8
13/14

TBD

May TBD

9-11
20

June 2

July 277
28

August 3
TBD

6:30 PM

8:30 AM-4 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
9 AM-5 PM
5 PM

6:30 PM
12:30-9:00 PM

6-9 PM
6:30 PM

All Masses
2:30 PM

8 AM-5 PM
6:30-8:00 PM
All Masses
6:30 PM

4-7 PM

6:30 PM

10 PM-7 AM
6:30 PM

All Masses
3:30-6:30 PM
7:30-11:00 AM
6:30 PM

11 AM

5 PM
TBD

TBD
6 PM

Information Meeting

Fall Festival
Gathering

Information Meeting
Coupon Sale

Application deadline
Rummage Sale

Gathering with Parents
Archdiocesan Youth Day

Bingo Night
Gathering

Poinsettia Sale
High School Serve at Dorothy Day
Wild Mountain Ski Day

David Renaldi @ St. Mary’s
Bake Sale
Gathering

Taco Dinner

Annnal Flower Sale begins
Gathering
HS Lock-In

Gathering with Parents
FEaster Lily Sale
Flower orders due

Random Acts of Kindness
Flower Orders Delivered
Rummage Sale

Gathering and Skills Training

Graduates’ Mass

Commissioning at Mass
Load buses for Workcamp

Buses return from Workcamp
Stockholder’s Dinner and Slideshow

Dates and times subject to change.

Any questions regarding the calendar please call Justin—429-8o01, ext. 223




