## Workcamp 2019 Calendar

			<u>′</u>
August	14	6:30 PM	Information Meeting
September	16	8:30 AM-4 PM	Fall Festival
-	24	6:30 PM	Gathering
October	8	6:30 PM	Information Meeting
	13	9 AM-5 PM	Coupon Sale
	18	5 PM	Application deadline
17-			Rummage Sale
	22	6:30 PM	Gathering with Parents
	27	12:30-9:00 PM	Archdiocesan Youth Day
November	10	6-9 PM	Bingo Night
	12	6:30 PM	Gathering
December	1/2	All Masses	Poinsettia Sale
	19	2:30 PM	High School Serve at Dorothy Day
	27	8 AM-5 PM	Wild Mountain Ski Day
January	22	6:30-8:00 PM	David Renaldi @ St. Mary's
26/	<i>'27</i>	All Masses	Bake Sale
	28	6:30 PM	Gathering
February	25	4-7 PM	Taco Dinner
March	4		Annual Flower Sale begins
	4	6:30 PM	Gathering
29-	30	10 PM-7 AM	HS Lock-In
April	8	6:30 PM	Gathering with Parents
13/	<i>'14</i>	All Masses	Easter Lily Sale
TI	BD		Flower orders due
May TE	BD	3:30-6:30 PM	Random Acts of Kindness
	4	7:30-11:00 AM	Flower Orders Delivered
9-	-11		Rummage Sale
	20	6:30 PM	Gathering and Skills Training
June	2	11 AM	Graduates' Mass
July 2	7?	5 PM	Commissioning at Mass
	28	TBD	Load buses for Workcamp
<b>August</b> TF	3	TBD 6 PM	Buses return from Workcamp Stockholder's Dinner and Slideshow

Dates and times subject to change.

Any questions regarding the calendar please call Justin—429-8001, ext. 223